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27.11.2023 16:45

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-11-27 14:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 4A

Seed

1 82 14:01:00 JUNIOR MEN 48-50KG FLY NAKIC MARIO

OVSEPIAN TIHRAN

RED

BLUE

CRO

ARM

Referee KOR LEE HYEOK Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

MDA

UZB

BUL

TUN

MOHAMED BESMI

BANDALAC VALERIU

URDUSHEV MARIF

KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA

ARIDHI CHOKRI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

BLUE WP 0:5

2 83 14:13:00 JUNIOR MEN 48-50KG FLY TSEPIDIS ACHILLEAS

MAKSIMOVIC NIKOLA

RED

BLUE

GRE

SRB

WP 5:0

Referee EGY YAKOT OSAMA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

TUN

KAZ

UZB

MAR

KANWAR SONIA

ARIDHI CHOKRI

BEKPENBETOV ..BAKHYTZ ..

URDUSHEV MARIF

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

3 84 14:25:00 JUNIOR MEN 48-50KG FLY HASETH NAHDIR

GOMBAI DOMINIK

RED

BLUE

CUR

HUN

Referee CHN ZHANG GUO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRI

ALG

COL

BUL

KOR

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

MOHAMED BESMI

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA

LEE HYEOK

26:30

23:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

BLUE WP 0:5

4 85 14:37:00 JUNIOR MEN 52-54KG BANTAM ERGASHEV SHAHBOZBEK

GALSTYAN VAHAGN

RED

BLUE

UZB

ARM

WP 5:0

Referee TUN ARIDHI CHOKRI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

ITA

KAZ

EGY

CRO

KANWAR SONIA

VADILONGA LUCA

BEKPENBETOV ..BAKHYTZ ..

YAKOT OSAMA

GUSTIN EDVARDO

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

29:28

RED

5 86 14:49:00 JUNIOR MEN 52-54KG BANTAM BABAJANOV SEITJAN

KONDRASHOV PAVEL

RED

BLUE

TKM

RUS

Referee ALG MOHAMED BESMI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ITA

KOR

IRI

BUL

MAR

VADILONGA LUCA

LEE HYEOK

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

15:20

15:19

14:20

15:20

15:20

BLUE DSQ R3 0:35

6 87 15:01:00 JUNIOR MEN 52-54KG BANTAM MUSHKUDIANI DAVIT

BALKO DANIEL

RED

BLUE

GEO

IBA-G ....

WP 5:0

Referee COL
FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN
CARLOS Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CHN

TUN

IRI

ESP

CRO

ZHANG GUO

ARIDHI CHOKRI

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

GUSTIN EDVARDO

29:27

29:27

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED
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7 88 15:13:00 JUNIOR MEN 52-54KG BANTAM ALFAGAY MOHAMED

JATIN JATIN

RED

BLUE

QAT

IND

Referee MDA BANDALAC VALERIU Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

ITA

KOR

ALG

KAZ

YAKOT OSAMA

VADILONGA LUCA

LEE HYEOK

MOHAMED BESMI

BEKPENBETOV ..BAKHYTZ ..

24:30

25:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

BLUE WP 0:5

8 89 15:25:00 JUNIOR MEN 57-60KG LIGHT HOJAMAMMEDOV MERGEN

SULTONOV MUKHAMMADSULTON

RED

BLUE

TKM

TJK

Referee BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

ESP

CRO

CHN

TUN

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

GUSTIN EDVARDO

ZHANG GUO

ARIDHI CHOKRI

25:30

25:30

27:29

26:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

9 90 15:37:00 JUNIOR MEN 57-60KG LIGHT SADULLAEV FIRUZJON

GURRA MIREI

RED

BLUE

UZB

ALB

WP 5:0

Referee COL
FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN
CARLOS Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

MDA

IRI

ESP

EGY

KANWAR SONIA

BANDALAC VALERIU

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

YAKOT OSAMA

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

10 91 15:49:00 JUNIOR MEN 57-60KG LIGHT BASARIA AKAKI

BOGDANOV ROMAN

RED

BLUE

GEO

RUS

WP 3:2

Referee KOR LEE HYEOK Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ITA

BUL

ALG

CHN

MAR

VADILONGA LUCA

KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA

MOHAMED BESMI

ZHANG GUO

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

28:27

26:29

27:28

28:27

29:26

RED

11 92 16:01:00 JUNIOR MEN 57-60KG LIGHT GRIGORIE DANIEL ADRIAN

SOVVA JASON ANDRE

RED

BLUE

ROU

IBA-G ....

WP 5:0

Referee KAZ
BEKPENBETOV
BAKHYTZHAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ESP

TUN

CRO

UZB

COL

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

ARIDHI CHOKRI

GUSTIN EDVARDO

URDUSHEV MARIF

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

12 93 16:13:00 JUNIOR MEN 70-75KG MIDDLE BANDOMO CARBONELL YOLBER ....

SIMION RADU NELU

RED

BLUE

ESP

ROU

RSC R2 1:57

Referee ALG MOHAMED BESMI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

EGY

BUL

ITA

IRI

KANWAR SONIA

YAKOT OSAMA

KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA

VADILONGA LUCA

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

RED
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13 94 16:25:00 JUNIOR MEN 70-75KG MIDDLE BARANOUSKI ANATOLI

HARUTYUNYAN ALBERT

RED

BLUE

BLR

ARM

Referee UZB URDUSHEV MARIF Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KAZ

TUN

KOR

CRO

COL

BEKPENBETOV ..BAKHYTZ ..

ARIDHI CHOKRI

LEE HYEOK

GUSTIN EDVARDO

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

29:27

28:28

28:28

28:28

29:27

BLUE WP 2:3

14 95 16:37:00 JUNIOR MEN 70-75KG MIDDLE PAVLIDIS DAVID

SOLOVYEV IGOR

RED

BLUE

GRE

KAZ

Referee MAR LAABACHI ABDELJALIL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

ITA

ESP

IRI

ALG

KANWAR SONIA

VADILONGA LUCA

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

MOHAMED BESMI

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

10:9

BLUE RSC R2 0:04
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